MAGSPRING
12
966
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
12 MAGSPRING
MagSpring products can best be described as
"magnetic springs." The term "spring", howev-

EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
M01-40x100-SSC/50 MagSpring M01-40-SSC with 50 mm stroke
Stator MS01-40x100-SSC MagSpring SSC Stator 40x100mm 0250-1006
Slider ML01-12x130/80-10 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x100/50, force 40N 0250-2300
ML01-12x130/80-15 Slider for  MagSpring M01-40x100/50, force 50N 0250-2308
ML01-12x130/80-20 Slider for  MagSpring M01-40x100/50, force 60N 0250-2301
M01-40X75-SSC/125 MagSpring M01-40-SSC with 125 mm stroke
Stator MS01-40x175-SSC MagSpring SSC Stator 40x175mm 0250-1005
Slider ML01-12x210/160-10 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x175-SSC/125, force 40N 0250-2302
ML01-12x210/160-15 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x175-SSC/125, force 50N 0250-2309
ML01-12x210/160-20 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x175-SSC/125, force 60N 0250-2303
M01-40X250-SSC/200 MagSprings M01-40-SSC with 200 mm stroke
Stator MS01-40x250-SSC MagSpring SSC Stator 40x250mm 0250-1007
Slider ML01-12x290/240-10 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x250-SSC/200, force 40N 0250-2304
ML01-12x290/240-15 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x250-SSC/200, force 50N 0250-2310
ML01-12x290/240-20 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x250-SSC/200, force 60N 0250-2305
M01-40X325-SSC/275 MagSprings M01-40-SSC with 275 mm stroke
Stator MS01-40x325-SSC MagSpring SSC Stator 40x325mm 0250-1008
Slider ML01-12x370/320-10 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x325-SSC/275, force 40N 0250-2311
ML01-12x370/320-15 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x325-SSC/275, force 50N 0250-2312
ML01-12x370/320-20 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x325-SSC/275, force 60N 0250-2313
M01-40X400-SSC/350 MagSpring M01-40-SSC with 350 mm stroke
Stator MS01-40x400-SSC MagSpring SSC Stator 40x400mm 0250-1009
Slider ML01-12x450/400-20 Slider for MagSpring M01-40x400-SSC/350, force 60N 0250-2332
M
ag